CPS Systems
Index
Subjects Pages
Description..................................................................... 1
Features......................................................................... 2
System Sizing Guide...................................................... 3
Model Selection Pattern................................................. 4
Model Selection ............................................................. 5

(NPT)
in
po
mm
mm
gal
gal
L
L
Weight
Poids
Lbs
lb
kg
kg
PBT-160V 42 160 24 X 38 610 X 965 2 50 1 1/2 25 305 139
PBT-200V 53 200 24 X 43 610 X 1092 2 50 1 1/2 25 325 148
PBT-250V 66 250 24 X 50 610 X 1270 2 50 1 1/2 25 350 159
PBT-300V 79 300 24 X 57 610 X 1448 2 50 1 1/2 25 380 173
PBT-400V 106 400 24 X 70 610 X 1778 2 1/2 64 2 32 435 198
PBT-500V 132 500 24 X 83 610 X 2108 2 1/2 64 2 32 485 220
PBT-600V 159 600 30 X 69 762 X 1753 2 1/2 64 2 1/2 32 535 243
PBT-800V 211 800 30 X 87 762 X 2210 2 1/2 64 2 1/2 32 625 284
PBT-1000V 264 1000 36 X 81 914 X 2057 3 76 3 38 803 365
PBT-1200V 317 1200 36 X 93 914 X 2362 3 76 3 38 905 411
PBT-1400V 370 1400 36 X 104 914 X 2642 3 76 3 38 995 452
PBT-1600V 423 1600 48 X 82 1220 X 2083 6 1/2 165 4 50 1290 586
PBT-2000V 528 2000 48 X 95 1220 X 2413 6 1/2 165 4 50 1465 666
PBT-2500V 660 2500 48 X 112 1220 X 2845 6 1/2 165 4 50 1690 768
PBT-3000V 793 3000 48 X 129 1220 X 3277 6 1/2 165 4 50 1920 872
PBT-4000V 1057 4000 60 X 118 1524 X 2997 7 1/2 191 6 64 2850 1295
PBT-5000V 1321 5000 60 X 139 1524 X 3531 7 1/2 191 6 64 3280 1491
DIMENSIONS
7
S-CPS Selection Tables (Simplex)
810A    2